
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

No.

90

4

2

91

69

93

92

94

99

96

95

0

64

32

5

78

74

55

63

26

77

88

05

17

15

03

24

49

01

67

28

Name

Parker THOMPSON

Romain DE ANGELIS

Michel BONNET

Konrad CZACZYK

Stefan RZADZINSKI

Dominic LEGRAND

Dev GORE

Didier SCHRAENEN

Olivier BEDARD

Matthew TASKINEN

Jacob ASTHERN

Robert BOYER

Jason SHARPE

Guy GILAIN

Brian GRAHAM

Michel LEGRAND

Dany LACROIX

Serge BOURDEAU

Gord ROSS

Charles ANTI

Mason DWINELL

Martin VERVILLE

Steve Mc CAMUS

Nigel CASS

Dennis AUSTIN

Lewis MACKENZIE

Martin JANSON

Guillaume ARCHAMBAULT

Mark MALLEY

Michel VEZINA

Franc ROIRON

Class

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO-AM

PRO-AM

PRO

PRO

PRO-AM

PRO

PRO-AM

PRO-AM

PRO-AM

PRO-AM

PRO-AM

PRO

PRO-AM

PRO-AM

PRO-AM

Hometown

Red Deer, AB

Belle River, ON

St-Bruno, QC

Wroclaw

Edmonton, AB

Montreal, QC

St-Petersburg, FL.

Mont St-Hilaire, QC

Terrebonne, QC.

Edmonton, AB

Chestermere, AB

Ste-Anne-des-Lacs, QC

Bolton, ON

Boucherville, QC

Innisfil, ON.

MontreaL, QC

St-Eustache, QC

Laval, QC

Brandford, ON

Pittsburg, PA

Norwich, VT

Repentigny, QC

Ottawa, ON

Gibsonia, PA

Brookville, MD

Almonte, ON

Montreal, QC

Terrebonne, QC

Durham, NY

Montreal, QC

Ottawa, ON

Nat

CAN

CAN

CAN

POL

CAN

CAN

USA

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

USA

USA

CAN

CAN

USA

USA

CAN

CAN

CAN

USA

CAN

CAN

Laps

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

6

6

2

1

Total Tm

21:09.915

21:10.326

21:10.806

21:11.347

21:11.472

21:11.886

21:12.403

21:13.164

21:13.377

21:13.626

21:14.633

21:15.720

21:16.826

21:17.216

21:18.313

21:19.248

21:20.772

21:20.785

21:22.397

21:24.501

21:25.252

21:26.268

21:29.230

21:29.991

21:30.776

21:31.022

21:31.917

13:24.515

14:58.054

4:33.171

2:19.521

Diff

0.411

0.891

1.432

1.557

1.971

2.488

3.249

3.462

3.711

4.718

5.805

6.911

7.301

8.398

9.333

10.857

10.870

12.482

14.586

15.337

16.353

19.315

20.076

20.861

21.107

22.002

3 Laps

3 Laps

7 Laps

8 Laps

Gap

0.411

0.480

0.541

0.125

0.414

0.517

0.761

0.213

0.249

1.007

1.087

1.106

0.390

1.097

0.935

1.524

0.013

1.612

2.104

0.751

1.016

2.962

0.761

0.785

0.246

0.895

3 Laps

1:33.539

4 Laps

1 Lap

Best Tm

1:54.414

1:54.764

1:54.818

1:54.026

1:54.628

1:54.798

1:55.287

1:55.009

1:54.583

1:55.301

1:55.635

1:58.620

1:56.667

1:58.094

1:58.852

1:59.010

1:59.327

1:58.335

1:56.525

2:01.533

2:00.976

2:00.886

2:05.927

2:06.421

2:06.726

2:10.657

2:09.788

1:56.032

2:19.161

2:11.339

2:11.839

In Lap

4

4

2

3

3

3

2

3

4

7

7

7

3

2

7

7

3

3

3

7

3

3

7

7

7

3

8

4

2

2

1

Best Speed

137.217

136.799

136.735

137.684

136.961

136.758

136.178

136.508

137.015

136.162

135.769

132.352

134.568

132.942

132.094

131.918

131.568

132.671

134.732

129.180

129.775

129.871

124.672

124.185

123.886

120.159

120.963

135.304

112.816

119.535

119.082

Sorted on Laps
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Race Director: Marcel Demers

Live Results: www.stat-timing.com
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Margin of Victory

0.411

Avg. Speed

111.264

Best Lap Tm

1:54.026

Best Speed

137.684

Best Lap by

91 - Konrad CZACZYK

GP F1 2017

F1600

R1 (15 Laps / 25 Min)

Race started at 14:34:00

Circuit Gilles Villeneuve 4.361 Km

2017-06-10 02:30 PM


